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BLOOM DELEGATE LIST 2025 
First Name Last Name School/Organisation Email Address 

Anneka Acquafermata Mansfield State High School aacqu0@eq.edu.au 
Chloe Aldred Brisbane Grammar School chloe.aldred@brisbanegrammar.com 
Stephanie Allsopp Clairvaux MacKillop College alls@cvxmck.edu.au 
Mechelle Anderson Emmanuel Anglican College Ballina mechelleanderson@eac.nsw.edu.au 
Scott Andrews Anglican Church Grammar School scott.andrews@churchie.com.au 
Katrina  Ash Clayfield College kash@clayfield.qld.edu.au 
Tamara Bailey Balmoral/Mareeba State High School tbail73@eq.edu.au 
Sandie Black Toowoomba State High School sblac102@eq.edu.au 
Jenny Boyne Algester State School jxboy2@eq.edu.au 
Elsie Bredhauer West Moreton Anglican College ebredhauer@wmac.com.au 
Tiani Bristow-Wilson Varsity College Primary tbris3@eq.edu.au 
Kaye Broadfoot Mary MacKillop Catholic College, Highfields Kaye.Broadfood@twb.catholic.edu.au 
Paige Burlace Kirwan State High School pcbur0@eq.edu.au 
Hayley Caines Maryborough State High School, Maryborough, QLD hcain2@eq.edu.au 
Bridget Campbell St. Ursula's College, Yeppoon bridgetc@stursulas.qld.edu.au 
Zoe Carriere Northern Beaches State High School zrcar0@eq.edu.au 
Harry Cartledge Good Samaritan Catholic College harrison.cartledge@bne.catholic.edu.au 
Karan  Chambers Mary MacKillop Catholic College, Highfields Karan.Chambers@twb.catholic.edu.au 
Bradley Chapman St Peters Lutheran College b.chapman@stpeters.qld.edu.au 
Emma Churchland Brisbane Girls Grammar School emma@imrse.com.au 
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Tricia Clark- Fookes QUT tricia.clarkfookes@qut.edu.au 
Christine Comans Drama Queensland Life Member christine.comans@gmail.com 
Hayley Condon Redcliffe State High School hcond26@eq.edu.au 
Vassy  Cotsiopolous Brisbane State High School vcots1@eq.edu.au 
Marnie Crymble Kedron State High School mcrym1@eq.edu.au 
Joshua Curtis Beerwah State High School jcurt61@eq.edu.au 
Chris Davis St Margaret Mary's College cdavis3@smmc.catholic.edu.au 
Lauren Davis Good Samaritan Catholic College harrison.cartledge@bne.catholic.edu.au 
Luisa Di Pompo Morayfield State High School ladip0@eq.edu.au 
Andrea Donovan Good Shepherd Lutheran College donovana@gslc.qld.edu.au 
Jesse Donovan Narangba Valley SHS jjdon0@eq.edu.au 
Nicole Driver Emmaus College Rockhampton nicole_driver@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Olivia Drochmann St Patrick's College Mackay  olivia_drochmann@rok.catholic.edu 
Genevieve  Duncan Mary MacKillop Catholic College, Highfields Genevieve.Duncan@twb.catholic.edu.au 
Sonja Dunlop Dalby Christian College sunflowermay03@gmail.com 
Phillipa  Dwyer Central Queensland University  pipdwyer26@icloud.com 
Nicole Fowler Ambrose Treacy holmesk@atc.qld.edu.au 
Rebecca Francis Narangba Valley State High School rfran106@eq.edu.au 
Katie Gentle Shake & Stir Theatre Company katie@shakeandstir.com.au 
Kiana Gilder Innisfail State College kianagilder7@gmail.com 
Angela Gould Trinity Bay SHS agoul30@eq.edu.au 
Katie Grant Maryborough State High School kgran161@eq.edu.au 
Lucy Harkin Stuartholme School lharkin@stuartholme.com 
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Chris Harm King's Christian College, Reedy Creek campus charm@kingscollege.qld.edu.au 
Justin Harreman Shailer Park State High School jharr731@eq.edu.au 
Kym Hassen Brisbane Adventist College kym.hassen@bac.qld.edu.au 
Katrina Hasthorpe Brisbane State High School Kmhas0@eq.edu.au 
Ashleigh Hawkins Murgon State High School ahawk144@eq.edu.au 
Rebecca Head Ferny Grove SHS rlhea0@eq.edu.au 
Luxanna Henseleit Springfield Central State High School lehen0@eq.edu.au 
Dana Holden Kedron State High School dhold30@eq.edu.au 
Katrina Holmes-Blissner Ambrose Treacy College holmesk@atc.qld.edu.au 
Jane Hughes St John's College jane.hughes@bne.catholic.edu.au 
Stella Hutchins Shalom College Stella_hutchins@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Amy Irvine Brisbane Grammar School amy.irvine@brisbanegrammar.com 
Kayla Jamieson North Lakes State College kmjam0@eq.edu.au 
Asher Johnson Toowoomba Christian College/Deakin University asher.johnson@tccollege.qld.edu.au 
Adrianne Jones QPAC adrianne.jones@qpac.com.au 
Sonia Kapadia Mossman State High School skapa0@eq.edu.au 
Kathryn Kelly Queensland University of Technology kl.kelly@qut.edu.au 
Lisa Kelly-Crawford Brigidine College kellycrawfordl@brigidine.qld.edu.au 
Kathryn Kiernan-Molloy St. John's College, Nambour kkiernanmolloy@bne.catholic.edu.au 
Tiarnee Kim Anglican Church Grammar School tiarnee.kim@churchie.com.au 
Cailtin King Narangba Valley SHS cking393@eq.edu.au 
Carolyn King Beerwah State High School cking202@eq.edu.au 
Carly Kirkwood St Margaret's Anglican Girls School carlylou@live.com.au 
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Megan Kolka The Springfield Anglican College megan.elfrida.jensen@gmail.com 
Angel Kosch Beerwah State High School akkos0@eq.edu.au 
Gabrielle Kucks North Lakes State College gkuck5@eq.edu.au 
Patrick La Brisbane Grammar School patrick.last@brisbanegrammar.com 
Claire Laffey William Ross State High School claff16@eq.edu.au 
Natalie Lazaroo Griffith University n.lazaroo@griffith.edu.au 
Jarrah Leslie-Baker Bray Park SHS jlesl32@eq.edu.au 
Belinda  LIndsay Brisbane Girls Grammar School blindsay@bggs.qld.edu.au 
Samantha Litwinczuk King's Christian College, Reedy Creek campus slitwinczuk@kingscollege.qld.edu.au 
Michael Los Ferny Grove SHS mlos0@eq.edu.au 
Sean Lubbers Forest Lake State High School slubb1@eq.edu.au 
Bella MacDiarmid Brisbane Grammar School Bella.macdiarmid@brisbanegrammar.com 
Leah Mann Ferny Grove SHS lmann72@eq.edu.au 
Leigh Markotanyos Cleveland District State High School lemar1@eq.edu.au 
Stephanie Markwell Griffith University stephaniemarkwell.bris@gmail.com 
Marika Marosszeky Trinity College Beenleigh mmarosszeky@bne.catholic.edu.au 
Kristin Mason Hillbrook Anglican School kristinm@hillbrook.qld.edu.au 
Mandy Mattison Balmoral State High School ammat0@eq.edu.au 
Jennifer McGrath Stuartholme School jmcgrath@stuartholme.com 
Hannah McLaren Cooloola Christian College hannah.mclaren@ccc.qld.edu.au 
Kara Milanovic Nanango State High School kgodw0@eq.edu.au 
Nicole Milosevic Morayfield State High nxsmi1@eq.edu.au 
Eliza  Moore Brisbane State High School emoor198@eq.edu.au 
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Jenny Morris St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School j.morris2@staidans.qld.edu.au 
Isabelle Mowen Anglican Church Grammar School issy.mowen@churchie.com.au 
Michelle Murtagh Queensland Curriculum and Assessment Authority michelle.murtagh@qcaa.qld.edu.au 
Sam Neill Balmoral SHS sjnei0@eq.edu.au 
Sarah Neivandt St Patrick's College, Mackay Sarah_Neivandt@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Ben Newth Brisbane Grammar School ben.newth@brisbanegrammar.com 
Alana-Dominique Oprea Mabel Park State High School aopre0@eq.edu.au 
Tadhg Parker Forst Lake State high school tpark279@eq.edu.au 
Katya Pianca St Peters Lutheran College katya@pianca.com.au 
Kirsty Pickering St Aidan's Anglican Girls School k.pickering@staidans.qld.edu.au 
Thomas Pickersgill Ayr State High School tpick58@eq.edu.au 
Gabrielle  Quin Brisbane State High School gmqui2@eq.edu.au 
June Ranger UNI SC jcr017@student.usc.edu.au 
Simon Reddrop King's Christian College, Reedy Creek campus sreddrop@kingscollege.qld.edu.au 
Courtney Reid Capella State High School creid235@eq.edu.au 
Courtney Richardson Gladstone State High School ceric7@eq.edu.au 
Ellie  Ritchie King's Christian College, Reedy Creek campus eritchie@kingscollege.qld.edu.au 
Katrina Riveros Brisbane Girls Grammar School kriveros@bggs.qld.edu.au 
Leisa Ross St Luke's Anglican School Bundaberg leisa-ross@stlukes.qld.edu.au 
Melissa Rowse Ferny Grove State High mrows1@eq.edu.au 
Jessica Sankey Genesis Christian College jessankey@gmail.com 
Melanie Saunders Marsden SHS msaun4@eq.edu.au 
John Nicholas Saunders Australian Catholic University JohnNicholas.Saunders@acu.edu.au 
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Heidi Scholl Brisbane Grammar School heidi.scholl@brisbanegrammar.com 
Tavia Seymour Grace Lutheran - Caboolture tavia_seymour@glc.qld.edu.au 
Tracey Shears Shalom College Tracey_shears@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Claire Smith Nanango State High School csmit1715@eq.edu.au 
Michael Smith Stuartholme School mismith@stuartholme.com 
Stephanie Smith Moreton Bay Boy's College smiths@mbbc.qld.edu.au 
Kathryn Stephan Marsden State High School kstep121@eq.edu.au 
Rebecca Stephenson Beerwah State High School rstep50@eq.edu.au 
Hannah Styles Saint Patrick's College Mackay hannah_styles@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Ian Sweeney Mt Maria College - Mitchelton isweeney@bne.catholic.edu.au 
Bridget Taylor Marsden State High School btayl476@eq.edu.au 
Anna Telford St Mary’s College mrstelford@gmail.com 
Melissa Thomas St.Ursula's College, Yeppoon melissat@stursulas.qld.edu.au 
Andrew Thomas Griffith University thomasandrew727@gmail.com 
Kylie Tillack Ignatius Park College kylie.tillack@ipc.qld.edu.au 
Olivia Van Grinsven The Southport School olivia.vangrinsven@tss.qld.edu.au 
Mary Walker QUT/QLD DoE marywalkerartsed@outlook.com 
Adrian  Walker Clayfield College  awalker@clayfield.qld.edu.au 
Michael Ware Villanova College mware@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Marthy Watson University of Southern Queensland marthy.watson@unisq.edu.au 
Olivia Weeks Cleveland District State High School oweek4@eq.edu.au 
Laura Welch Queensland Department of Education welchlaurak@gmail.com 
Melissa White Matthew Flinders Anglican College mwhite@mfac.edu.au 
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Aislinn Williams Mansfield State High School awill4701@eq.edu.au 
Louise Willson Centenary Heights State High School lwill235@eq.edu.au 
Stephanie Wimpenny South Burnett Performing Arts Academy performingartswithsteff@gmail.com 
Sophie Winchester Mabel Park State High School szoet1@eq.edu.au 
Caitlin Wood Marsden SHS cwood668@eq.edu.au 
Taylah Wright The Southport School taylah.wright@tss.qld.edu.au 
Tian Xie Griffith University leooosweet@gmail.com 

 

BLOOM INDUSTRY PARTNER LIST 
Company  Contact Name  Email Address 
QPAC Adrianne Jones adrianne.jones@qpac.com.au  
La Boite Theatre Kathryn Collins kathryn@laboite.com.au  
Queensland Theatre Johanna Searles jsearles@queenslandtheatre.com.au 

Shock Therapy Arts Sam Foster and Hayden Jones education@shocktherapyarts.com  

Playlab Theatre Phoebe Leighton marketing@playlabtheatre.com.au 

Shake and Stir Katie Gentle katie@shakeandstir.com.au 

Homunculus Theatre Clint Bolster clint@homunculustheatre.com.au  
Mashed Theatre and Films Matthew Caffoe matt@mashedtheatre.com 

Dead Puppet Society Helen Stephens helen@dps.productions  
Brisbane Festival Renee Place education@brisbanefestival.com.au 

QLD Arts Book  Katie Gentle katie@shakeandstir.com.au 
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Drama Queensland Belinda Rigano admin@dramaqueensland.org.au 

QUT - Creative Industries Tessa Rixon tessa.rixon@qut.edu.au 

Flipside Matt McInally matt@flipsidecircus.org.au 

Zen Zen Zo Maxi Mossman maxi.zenzenzo@gmail.co 

Australian Acting Academy Bredan Glanville or Josh Welter hello@actingacademy.com.au  
Book Nook and Stage Whispers David Spicer  david@davidspicer.com 

Grin and Tonic Ellen Tuffley thegrinandtonictheatretroupe@gmail.com  
QLD Shakespeare Ensemble Leah Mustard education@qldshakespeare.org 

APAC- Australian Performing Arts Conservatory Sean Johnson sean.johnson@apac.edu.au 

Music Theatre International, Australasia Nell Smith nells@mtishows.com.au 

Macrosphere Jesse Kelly  jkelly@macrosphere.com.au 

ITC Publications Gerard Alford gerard@itcpublications.com.au   
Costume + Staging Dept. (division of Stage School Australia) Veronica Wnuk veronica.wnuk@stageschool.com.au 

Monkey Baa Theatre Company Sophie Wickes sophie@monkeybaa.com.au 

Play on Stage Virag Dombay virag@playonstage.com.au 

D.I.V.E Theatre Collective Megan O'Hare education@divetheatre.com 

The Events Centre, Caloundra Yuverina Shewpersad yuverina@theeventscentre.com.au 

 

 

 

  


